Space-saving automotive fuses
Features and benefits:
•	 Fuses	are	color	coded
by	amp	rating	for	easy
identification.
•	 ATR	fuses	provide
single-circuit	protection.
•	 ATL	fuses	provide	dual-

All	Rights	Reserved
Printed	in	USA
Publication	No.	10123
August	2016
ATR — Micro 2-blade fuses
Catalog no. Amp Color UPC
Unit pack Shelf carton Master carton
Qty. Dimensions
(HxWxD)
Qty. Dimensions
(LxWxH)
Qty. Dimensions
(LxWxH)
BP/ATR-5-RP 5 Tan 051712510387 5 3.00”	x	2.75”	x	0.38” 5 4.69”	x	3.44”	x	2.19” 120 14.75”	x	9.25”	x	7.50”
BP/ATR-7-½-RP 7½ Brown 051712510417 5 3.00”	x	2.75”	x	0.38” 5 4.69”	x	3.44”	x	2.19” 120 14.75”	x	9.25”	x	7.50”
BP/ATR-10-RP 10 Red 051712499408 5 3.00”	x	2.75”	x	0.38” 5 4.69”	x	3.44”	x	2.19” 120 14.75”	x	9.25”	x	7.50”
BP/ATR-15-RP 15 Blue 051712499415 5 3.00”	x	2.75”	x	0.38” 5 4.69”	x	3.44”	x	2.19” 120 14.75”	x	9.25”	x	7.50”
BP/ATR-20-RP 20 Yellow 051712499422 5 3.00”	x	2.75”	x	0.38” 5 4.69”	x	3.44”	x	2.19” 120 14.75”	x	9.25”	x	7.50”
BP/ATR-25-RP 25 Clear 051712510479 5 3.00”	x	2.75”	x	0.38” 5 4.69”	x	3.44”	x	2.19” 120 14.75”	x	9.25”	x	7.50”
BP/ATR-30-RP 30 Green 051712499439 5 3.00”	x	2.75”	x	0.38” 5 4.69”	x	3.44”	x	2.19” 120 14.75”	x	9.25”	x	7.50”
FMM — Micro female Maxi fuses
Catalog no. Amp Color UPC
Unit pack Shelf carton Master carton
Qty. Dimensions
(HxWxD)
Qty. Dimensions
(LxWxH)
Qty. Dimensions
(LxWxH)
BP/FMM-15-RP 15 Grey 051712510950 1 3.00”	x	2.75”	x	0.38” 5 4.69”	x	3.44”	x	2.19” 120 14.75”	x	9.25”	x	7.50”
BP/FMM-20-RP 20 Blue 051712499446 1 3.00”	x	2.75”	x	0.38” 5 4.69”	x	3.44”	x	2.19” 120 14.75”	x	9.25”	x	7.50”
BP/FMM-25-RP 25 White 051712510974 1 3.00”	x	2.75”	x	0.38” 5 4.69”	x	3.44”	x	2.19” 120 14.75”	x	9.25”	x	7.50”
BP/FMM-30-RP 30 Pink 051712499453 1 3.00”	x	2.75”	x	0.38” 5 4.69”	x	3.44”	x	2.19” 120 14.75”	x	9.25”	x	7.50”
BP/FMM-40-RP 40 Green 051712499460 1 3.00”	x	2.75”	x	0.38” 5 4.69”	x	3.44”	x	2.19” 120 14.75”	x	9.25”	x	7.50”
Emergency kits*
Catalog no. Description UPC
Unit pack Shelf carton Master carton
Qty. Dimensions